 125 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  2  2016
Self centering hexagonal locking assembly
Suitable for low torques TTQ
- Locking assembly for small shafts
- Very good concentricity
- M aterial:
RoHS compliant finish
.Info..
- Ma: Tightening torque
- Mt: Transmissible torque
- Th: Transmissible force
- Ph: Hub surface pressure
- Dn: Minimum hub diameter
-  Tolerance for shaft and bore +/- 0.04mm
(for all sizes)
A
Ød ØD
B
L
L1
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+
Disc. List -5% On request
TTQ5-16-MINI 5 16,0 9,5 19,1 13,0 3,2 14,1 12 3,2 36 17,8 - 41,32 F
TTQ6-16-MINI 6 16,0 9,5 19,1 13,0 3,2 14,1 16 3,4 36 17,8 4 41,32 F
TTQ7-19-MINI 7 19,0 11,1 22,2 15,9 3,2 17,0 20 3,5 26 20,7 - 41,32 F
TTQ8-19-MINI 8 19,0 11,1 22,2 15,9 3,2 17,0 23 4,0 26 20,7 4 43,14 F
TTQ9-19-MINI 9 19,0 11,1 22,2 15,9 3,2 17,0 26 4,1 26 20,7 4 43,14 F
TTQ10-22-MINI 10 22,5 12,7 25,7 19,0 4,8 19,8 30 4,2 19 23,6 4 47,62 F
TTQ11-22-MINI 11 22,5 12,7 25,7 19,0 4,8 19,8 34 4,2 19 23,6 4 47,62 F
TTQ12-22-MINI 12 22,5 12,7 25,7 19,0 4,8 19,8 39 4,3 19 23,6 4 47,62 F
TTQ15-25-MINI 15 25,5 15,9 28,6 22,0 4,8 22,6 45 4,4 12 26,4 4 49,42 F
TTQ16-25-MINI 16 25,5 15,9 28,6 22,0 4,8 22,6 50 4,5 12 26,4 4 49,42 F
TTQ17-32-MINI 17 32,0 19,1 34,9 27,0 6,4 80,0 170 8,9 55 38,0 - 49,42 F
 Part number
       Ma Mt Th Ph
 Ød ØD L L1 A B (Nm) (Nm) (kN) (N/mm2) DN
Price each
1 to 5Stock*
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
126    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  2  2016
Self centering hexagonal locking assembly
Suitable for medium torque applicationsTTQ
- Compact locking assembly
- Very good concentricity
.Info..
-  Ma: Tightening torque
- Mt: Transmissible torque
- Th: Transmissible force
- Ph: Hub surface pressure
- Dn: Minimum hub diameter
-  Tolerance for shaft and bore +/- 0.08mm
(for all sizes)
 Part number
       Ma Mt Th Ph
   Ød ØD L L1 A B (Nm) (Nm) (kN) (N/mm2) DN
Price each
1 to 5
A
B
L
Ød ØD
L1
TTQ17-32-OE 17 32 22 30 30 6 110 208 25 92 43,5 4 33,16 F
TTQ18-32-OE 18 32 22 30 30 6 110 221 25 92 43,5 4 38,46 F
TTQ19-32-OE 19 32 22 30 30 4 110 233 25 92 43,5 4 38,46 F
TTQ20-35-OE 20 35 24 33 32 7 150 298 30 94 47,9 4 45,97 F
TTQ22-35-OE 22 35 24 33 32 7 150 328 30 94 47,9 4 45,97 F
TTQ24-38-OE 24 38 25 35 36 8 185 398 33 93 51,7 4 45,97 F
TTQ25-38-OE 25 38 25 35 36 8 185 415 33 93 51,7 4 45,97 F
TTQ28-45-OE 28 45 29 41 46 11 240 505 36 73 57,3 - 59,54 F
TTQ30-45-OE 30 45 29 41 46 11 240 541 36 73 57,3 4 59,54 F
TTQ32-50-OE 32 50 30 44 50 12 265 590 37 65 61,9 - 59,54 F
TTQ35-50-OE 35 50 30 44 50 12 265 645 37 65 61,9 4 59,54 F
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+
Disc. List -5% On request
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
 127 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  2  2016
Self centering hexagonal locking assembly
Suitable for very high torque applications TTQ
- Compact locking assembly
- Very good concentricity
- M aterial:
RoHS compliant finish
.Info..
-  Ma: Tightening torque
- Mt: Transmissible torque
- Th: Transmissible force
- Ph: Hub surface pressure
- Dn: Minimum hub diameter
-  Tolerance for shaft and bore +/- 0.08mm (for all sizes).
 Part number
         Ma Mt Th   Ph
 Ød ØD L L1 A A1 B B1 (Nm) (Nm) (kN)   (N/mm2)    DN
Price each
1 to 5
L
Ød ØDA
A1
B
L1
B1
TTQ15-38-GT 15 38,0 19,1 38,1 31,8 38,1 8,0 8,9 136 180 13,4 76 48,7 58,36 F
TTQ16-38-GT 16 38,0 19,1 38,1 31,8 38,1 8,0 8,9 136 198 15,0 76 48,7 58,36 F
TTQ17-38-GT 17 38,0 19,1 38,1 31,8 38,1 8,0 8,9 136 220 17,0 76 48,7 58,36 F
TTQ18-38-GT 18 38,0 19,1 38,1 31,8 38,1 8,0 8,9 136 265 18,1 76 48,7 58,36 F
TTQ19-38-GT 19 38,0 19,1 38,1 31,8 38,1 8,0 8,9 136 282 19,9 76 48,7 58,36 F
TTQ20-45-GT 20 45,0 22,2 47,6 38,0 44,5 11,1 9,5 170 290 21,0 65 54,8 69,33 F
TTQ22-45-GT 22 45,0 22,2 47,6 38,0 44,5 11,1 9,5 170 315 24,1 65 54,8 69,33 F
TTQ24-45-GT 24 45,0 22,2 47,6 38,0 44,5 11,1 9,5 170 380 27,2 65 54,8 69,33 F
TTQ25-45-GT 25 45,0 22,2 47,6 38,0 44,5 11,1 9,5 170 390 28,7 65 54,8 69,33 F
TTQ28-51-GT 28 51,0 25,4 57,2 46,0 50,8 12,7 14,3 225 495 32,6 54 60,5 69,33 F
TTQ30-51-GT 30 51,0 25,4 57,2 46,0 50,8 12,7 14,3 225 580 35,4 54 60,5 90,31 F
TTQ32-51-GT 32 51,0 25,4 57,2 46,0 50,8 12,7 14,3 225 680 38,2 54 60,5 90,31 F
TTQ34-60-GT 34 60,5 38,1 69,9 50,0 60,3 14,3 12,7 260 710 41,0 45 69,8 110,39 F
TTQ35-60-GT 35 60,5 38,1 69,9 50,0 60,3 14,3 12,7 260 725 42,4 45 69,8 110,39 F
TTQ36-60-GT 36 60,5 38,1 69,9 50,0 60,3 14,3 12,7 260 750 43,8 45 69,8 110,39 F
TTQ38-60-GT 38 60,5 38,1 69,9 50,0 60,3 14,3 12,7 260 790 46,6 45 69,8 110,39 F
TTQ40-67-GT 40 67,0 42,9 79,4 60,0 66,7 14,3 17,4 316 900 49,7 38 75,4 137,78 F
TTQ42-67-GT 42 67,0 42,9 79,4 60,0 66,7 14,3 17,4 316 1000 53,3 38 75,4 137,78 F
TTQ45-73-GT 45 73,0 50,8 90,5 65,0 73,0 15,9 19,1 554 1170 57,5 29 80,2 171,54 F
TTQ48-73-GT 48 73,0 50,8 90,5 65,0 73,0 15,9 19,1 554 1355 62,9 29 80,2 171,54 F
TTQ50-73-GT 50 73,0 50,8 90,5 65,0 73,0 15,9 19,1 554 1510 65,7 29 80,2 171,54 F
TTQ55-80-GT 55 80,0 54,0 95,3 69,9 79,4 15,9 20,7 600 1650 67,8 24 85,8 376,85 F
TTQ60-86-GT 60 86,0 57,2 98,4 75,0 85,7 17,5 19,1 635 1740 68,7 19 91,3 419,74 F
TTQ65-92-GT 65 92,0 60,3 103,2 82,0 92,1 17,5 20,7 680 1930 69,5 17 97,2 473,57 F
TTQ70-92-GT 70 92,0 60,3 103,2 82,0 92,1 17,5 20,7 680 1920 70,4 17 97,2 473,57 F
TTQ75-100-GT 75 100,0 63,5 108,0 90,0 98,4 19,1 20,7 750 2000 71,5 16 97,2 528,32 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+
Disc. List -5% On request
Dimensions in mm